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2 418 Sibani Nayak

D/o. Minaketana Nayak

At- Ganesh Temple 

Road, G. Udayagiri
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Dist- Kandhamal, 
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Kiranbala 

Behera

D/o. Ramesh Ch. 
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4 66 Smita Sadangi

W/o-Sushil kar 

Satapathy At-Dhipasahi 

Po-Masterpada Dist-

Kandhamal 762001
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5 687
Bishnu Priya 

Behera

D/o. Kishore Ch. 

Behera

At- Police Colony, 

Po- Phulbani

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762001
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6 903 Gobinda Digal
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7 972
Dibya Ranjan 

Barik

S/o-Bhimaraj Barik At-

Budapada Po-

Tumudibandha Dist-

Kandhamal 762107
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8 485 Manas Behera

S/o. Chitrasen Behera

At- Penagiri, 

Po- Nuapadar,

Dist- kandhamal, 
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9 713
Anita Kumari 

maharana

D/o. Radha Mohan 

Maharana

At- Hatibalisahi, 

Po- G. Udayagiri

Dist- 

Kandhamal,762100

F

S
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Y
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Y
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Y
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N
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LMIH, Indian 

politics,  EDN

10 686 Surama Dash

W/o. Kali Prasad 

Tripathy

At/Po- K.Nuagaon

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762102

F

G
E

N
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u
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11 423
Monalisa 

Pradhan

D/o. Thomas Pradhan

At/Po- Raipalli

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762100
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12 49 Sumitra Patra

Santosh Kumar 

Samantaraya At-Blcok 

road Po-G.udaygiri Dist-

Kandhamal 762100
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13 336 Karma Nayak

S/o. Jalandhar Nayak

At- Kendupada

Po- Mundigada

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762107
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S
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Y
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Y
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N
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Polity & IE

Double 
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14 835 Karma Nayak

S/o. Jalandhar Nayak

At- Kendupada

Po- Mundigada

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762107
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v
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15 984 Karma Nayak

S/o-Jalandhar Nayak At-
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Mundigada Dist-

Kandhamal 762107
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Prakash 

Pradhan

S/o. Andeswar Pradhan

At/Po- Burangia

Dist- Kandhamal, 
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21 830
Srimayee 

Rachita Kanhar

D/o. Achyuta nanda 

Konhar

At- Pitabari, 

Po- Pakanagaon

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762029
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N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I Pol Sc+/OTET-

II/1st & 2nd BA 

Marsksheet 

Required

23 108 Rojalin Panda

D/o-Panchanana Panda 

At/po-Ranapatuli Dist-

Kandhamal 762001

F

G
en

1
6

/M
ay

/1
9

9
0

2
7

y
ea

r,
 1

0
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

3
8

0

5
0

.6
7

1
8

0
0

9
6

2

5
3

.4
4

1
2

0
0

8
2

4

6
8

.6
7

1
7

2
.7

8

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I

History+Oriya+I

nd Pol/OTET-

II/No OSSTET

24 483
Priyadarsani 

Padhy

D/o. Amiya Kumar 

Padhy

At/Po- Phulbani 

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762001

F

G
E

N

5
/M

ay
/1

9
9

3

2
4

y
ea

r,
 

1
0

m
o

n
th

6
0

0

2
4

2

4
0

.3
3

1
8

0
0

1
0

2
9

5
7

.1
7

1
2

0
0

9
0

2

7
5

.1
7

1
7

2
.6

7

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es -

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Pol. Sc, 

Economics & 

Odia

RC required.
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DRAFT MERIT  LIST OF CANDIDATES KANDHAMAL DIST. APPLIED FOR THE POST OF BABED IN SSD DEPTT. RUN HIGH SCHOOLS/ GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOLS OF KANDHAMAL DISTRICT (HAVING OTET-II QUALIFICATION)

Sl. 

No.

F
o

rm
 n

o
.

Name of the 

Candidates
S/O,D/O,W/O/ Address 

S
ex

 (
M

/F
)

C
at

eg
o

ry

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e 
as

 o
n

 

3
1

.3
.2

0
1

8

HSC
B.A/B.com/ 

Sastri

BED/                  

Spl.Bed

T
o

ta
l 

%
 o

f 
M

ar
k

s

D
is

tr
ic

t

Remarks

E
m

p
lo

y
m

en
t 

re
g

is
tr

at
io

n
 c

ar
d

 

C
as

te
 c

er
ti

fi
ca

te

R
es

id
en

t 
C

er
t.

P
H

 (
O

H
/V

I/
H

I)

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Remarks

25 216 Sucharita Nayak

D/o. Sai Nous Nayak

At/Po- Dugudipari

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762022

F

S
E

B
C

1
0

/J
u

l/
1

9
8

8

2
9

y
ea

r,
 

8
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

2
9

5

3
9

.3
3

1
8

0
0

1
0

8
8

6
0

.4
4

1
2

0
0

8
7

1

7
2

.5
8

3
3

3
3

3
3

1
7

2
.3

6

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Educatiion, 

Oriya, LMIH

OTET-II

26 932
Dushasan 

Mallick

S/o-Gobardhan Mallick 

At-Nelipada Ps-

Pusangia Dist-

Kandhamal 762109

M S
T

1
8

/M
ay

/1
9

8
9

2
8

y
ea

r,
 1

0
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

3
4

4

4
5

.8
7

1
8

0
0

9
3

0

5
1

.6
7

1
7

0
0

1
2

6
8

7
4

.5
9

1
7

2
.1

2

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I

OTET-

II/Oirya+Evn+In

dia Pol

27 149
Chinmayee 

Pradhan

W/o-Devid Kumar 

Pradhan At-Padisila Po-

Raikia Dist-Kandhamal 

762101

F S
T

6
/A

u
g

/1
9

9
4

2
3

y
ea

r,
 7

m
o

n
th

6
0

0

2
7

5

4
5

.8
3

1
8

0
0

9
5

0

5
2

.7
8

1
2

0
0

8
7

8

7
3

.1
7

1
7

1
.7

8

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Sans+Ind 

History+Philoso

phy/OTET-II

28 869
Rajkiran 

Pradhan

S/o. Joshobanta Pradhan

At/Po- Bakingia

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762101

M S
T

4
/A

u
g

/1
9

8
9

2
8

y
ea

r,
 1

0
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

2
7

8

3
7

.0
7

1
8

0
0

1
0

0
5

5
5

.8
3

1
2

0
0

9
3

5

7
7

.9
2

1
7

0
.8

2

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Fresh Caste 

certificate 

required

Economics, 

EVS, Indian 

Pol./ LMIH

29 629
Tanu 

baliarsingh

S/o. Pantulu Baliarsingh

At/Po- Guma

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762107

M S
C

5
/J

u
l/

1
9

9
3

2
4

y
ea

r,
 8

m
o

n
th

6
0

0

2
5

0

4
1

.6
7

1
8

0
0

1
0

4
3

5
7

.9
4

1
2

0
0

8
5

4

7
1

.1
7

1
7

0
.7

8

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

O
T

E
T

-I
I

PH- HI 60%

Education, 

Indian Polity, 

LMH

Fresh Caste & 

Resident 

certificate 

required

30 874
Jyoti Ranjan 

Barik

S/o. Bhimaraj Barik

At- Budapada

Po- Tumudibandha

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762107

M

S
E

B
C

2
0

/J
u

l/
1

9
9

1

2
6

y
ea

r,
 

1
1

m
o

n
th

7
5

0

4
1

7

5
5

.6
0

1
8

0
0

1
0

1
8

5
6

.5
6

1
0

0
0

5
7

0

5
7

.0
0

1
6

9
.1

6

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Edn, IP, LMIH
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DRAFT MERIT  LIST OF CANDIDATES KANDHAMAL DIST. APPLIED FOR THE POST OF BABED IN SSD DEPTT. RUN HIGH SCHOOLS/ GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOLS OF KANDHAMAL DISTRICT (HAVING OTET-II QUALIFICATION)

Sl. 

No.

F
o

rm
 n

o
.

Name of the 

Candidates
S/O,D/O,W/O/ Address 

S
ex

 (
M

/F
)

C
at

eg
o

ry

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e 
as

 o
n

 

3
1

.3
.2

0
1

8

HSC
B.A/B.com/ 

Sastri

BED/                  

Spl.Bed

T
o

ta
l 

%
 o

f 
M

ar
k

s

D
is

tr
ic

t

Remarks

E
m

p
lo

y
m

en
t 

re
g

is
tr

at
io

n
 c

ar
d

 

C
as

te
 c

er
ti

fi
ca

te

R
es

id
en

t 
C

er
t.

P
H

 (
O

H
/V

I/
H

I)

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Remarks

31 185
Udayanath 

Digal

S/o-Ishak Digal At/Po-

Gumagarh Dist-

Kandhamal 762029

M S
C

1
3

/J
u

n
/1

9
8

9

2
8

y
ea

r,
 9

m
o

n
th

7
5

0

4
6

2

6
1

.6
0

1
4

0
0

5
6

5

4
0

.3
6

1
2

0
0

7
9

4

6
6

.1
7

1
6

8
.1

2

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I

OTET-

II/Eco+Ind 

Pol+LMIH

32 531 Alekh Pradhan

S/o. Biswanath Pradhan

At- Padami, 

Po- Greenbadi

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762104

M S
T

5
/F

eb
/1

9
9

3

2
5

y
ea

r,
 1

m
o

n
th

6
0

0

2
7

5

4
5

.8
3

1
8

0
0

9
2

2

5
1

.2
2

1
7

0
0

1
1

9
7

7
0

.4
1

1
6

7
.4

7

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Odia, Indian 

Polity & English 

H

33 958
Bholanta 

Padhan

S/o-Mena Padhan At-

Jarigipadar Po-

Rsinipadar Dist-

Kandhamal 762011

M

S
E

B
C

1
0

/J
an

/1
9

8
9

2
9

y
ea

r,
 2

m
o

n
th

7
5

0

3
5

3

4
7

.0
7

1
4

0
0

7
2

2

5
1

.5
7

1
4

0
0

9
6

1

6
8

.6
4

1
6

7
.2

8

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I Odia+Pol 

Sc+LIH./No 

OSSTET/No 

OSSTET

34 1040
Subhrarani 

pattnayak

W/o. Debadutta 

Mohanty

At- Kendupadar,

Po- Phulbani

Dist- kandhamal, 

762001

F

G
E

N

5
/J

u
l/

1
9

8
5

3
2

y
ea

r,
 8

m
o

n
th

8
0

0

3
5

1

4
3

.8
8

1
4

0
0

7
5

4

5
3

.8
6

1
4

0
0

9
7

1

6
9

.3
6

1
6

7
.0

9

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es -

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Pol.Sc, Odia, 

LMIH

35 276
Sunita Kumar 

Behera

D/o. Jagannath Behera

At/Po- Arabaka

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762010

F

S
E

B
C

1
2

/J
u

n
/1

9
8

8

2
9

y
ea

r,
 

9
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

3
2

7

4
3

.6
0

1
8

0
0

8
6

8

4
8

.2
2

1
5

0
0

1
1

2
2

7
4

.8

1
6

6
.6

2

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Political Sc., 

Odia & LMIH

OTET

36 424
Sunita Kumari 

Pradhan

D/o. Kunja behari 

Pradhan

At/Po- Arabaka

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762010

F

S
E

B
C

1
5

/J
u

l/
1

9
8

6

3
1

y
ea

r,
 

8
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

3
1

9

4
2

.5
3

1
8

0
0

9
3

5

5
1

.9
4

1
2

0
0

8
6

2

7
1

.8
3

1
6

6
.3

1

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Indian Polity, 

Odia & EVS
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DRAFT MERIT  LIST OF CANDIDATES KANDHAMAL DIST. APPLIED FOR THE POST OF BABED IN SSD DEPTT. RUN HIGH SCHOOLS/ GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOLS OF KANDHAMAL DISTRICT (HAVING OTET-II QUALIFICATION)

Sl. 

No.

F
o

rm
 n

o
.

Name of the 

Candidates
S/O,D/O,W/O/ Address 

S
ex

 (
M

/F
)

C
at

eg
o

ry

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e 
as

 o
n

 

3
1

.3
.2

0
1

8

HSC
B.A/B.com/ 

Sastri

BED/                  

Spl.Bed

T
o

ta
l 

%
 o

f 
M

ar
k

s

D
is

tr
ic

t

Remarks

E
m

p
lo

y
m

en
t 

re
g

is
tr

at
io

n
 c

ar
d

 

C
as

te
 c

er
ti

fi
ca

te

R
es

id
en

t 
C

er
t.

P
H

 (
O

H
/V

I/
H

I)

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Remarks

37 3 Snehalata Majhi
Simanchala Majhi At-

Gandpada Po-Nuapadar 
F S

C

1
4

/M
ar

/1
9

9
3

2
5

y
ea

r,
 0

m
o

n
th

6
0

0

2
2

1

3
6

.8
3

1
4

0
0

7
7

7

5
5

.5
0

1
2

0
0

8
6

9

7
2

.4
2

1
6

4
.7

5

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Oriya/EDN/ 

POL SC,/ OTET-

II /No OSSTET

38 868
Nirmasini 

Pradhan

W/o. Rajkiran Pradhan

At/Po- Bakingia

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762101

F S
T

2
9

/M
ay

/1
9

8
8

3
0

y
ea

r,
 0

m
o

n
th

7
5

0

2
8

0

3
7

.3
3

1
8

0
0

8
9

8

4
9

.8
9

1
2

0
0

9
2

6

7
7

.1
7

1
6

4
.3

9

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Fresh Caste & 

Resident 

certificate 

required

IH, Philosophy, 

Odia

39 150
Devid Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Kuber Pradhan At-

Padisila Po-Raikia Dist-

Kandhamal 762101

M S
T

1
0

/F
eb

/1
9

8
9

2
9

y
ea

r,
 1

m
o

n
th

7
5

0

3
3

3

4
4

.4
0

1
4

0
0

6
4

4

4
6

.0
0

1
2

0
0

8
5

9

7
1

.5
8

1
6

1
.9

8

K
an

d
h

am
al

N Y Y Y N

O
T

E
T

-I
I

OTET-II/Pol 

Sc+LMIH+Ind 

Eco 

40 1034 Rasmita Sahoo

W/o. Sushanta Ku. 

Sahoo

At- Gulimarpada

po- Baliguda

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762103

F

S
E

B
C

5
/M

ay
/1

9
8

5

3
2

y
ea

r,
 1

0
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

4
7

5

6
3

.3
3

1
4

0
0

6
2

0

4
4

.2
9

1
0

0
0

5
3

2

5
3

.2
0

1
6

0
.8

2

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Pol.Sc, LMIH, 

Ind Eco

41 321
Niranjan 

Pradhan

S/o. Judhistir Pradhan

At- Padasahi, Po- G. 

Udayagiri

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762100

M

G
E

N

2
1

/A
u

g
/1

9
8

9

2
8

y
ea

r,
 

7
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

3
1

5

4
2

.0
0

1
8

0
0

8
1

8

4
5

.4
4

1
4

0
0

1
0

1
3

7
2

.3
5

7
1

4
2

8
6

1
5

9
.8

0

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es -

Y
es

Y
es

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Economics, Odia 

& Indian Polity

PH-OH 55%

42 887
Smitanjali 

Nayak

D/o. Suratha Nayak

At- Gahana, Po- 

Rudangia

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762100

F S
C

2
6

/M
ay

/1
9

9
3

2
5

y
ea

r,
 

1
m

o
n

th

6
0

0

2
4

0

4
0

.0
0

1
8

0
0

9
3

5

5
1

.9
4

1
2

0
0

7
7

0

6
4

.1
7

1
5

6
.1

1

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I

history, Odia, 

Education
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DRAFT MERIT  LIST OF CANDIDATES KANDHAMAL DIST. APPLIED FOR THE POST OF BABED IN SSD DEPTT. RUN HIGH SCHOOLS/ GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOLS OF KANDHAMAL DISTRICT (HAVING OTET-II QUALIFICATION)

Sl. 

No.

F
o

rm
 n

o
.

Name of the 

Candidates
S/O,D/O,W/O/ Address 

S
ex

 (
M

/F
)

C
at

eg
o

ry

D
at

e 
o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e 
as

 o
n

 

3
1

.3
.2

0
1

8

HSC
B.A/B.com/ 

Sastri

BED/                  

Spl.Bed

T
o

ta
l 

%
 o

f 
M

ar
k

s

D
is

tr
ic

t

Remarks

E
m

p
lo

y
m

en
t 

re
g

is
tr

at
io

n
 c

ar
d

 

C
as

te
 c

er
ti

fi
ca

te

R
es

id
en

t 
C

er
t.

P
H

 (
O

H
/V

I/
H

I)

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Remarks

43 549
Mohit Kumar 

Nayak 

S/o. Tilak Ch. Nayak

At/Po- Tajungia, 

Dist- Kandhamal, 

762021

M

S
E

B
C

1
8

/J
u

l/
1

9
8

3

3
4

y
ea

r,
 

8
m

o
n

th

7
5

0

3
1

5

4
2

.0
0

1
4

0
0

7
2

3

5
1

.6
4

1
1

0
0

6
7

8

6
1

.6
4

1
5

5
.2

8

K
an

d
h

am
al

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

O
T

E
T

-I
I English, Odia, 

History

10th marksheet 

required
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Prabhat Kumar 

Patra
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45 751 Srikanta Behera

S/o. Amar Behera
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Subrata Ku. 

Nayak

S/o. Basudev Nayak

At- Pandrisuga

Po- Ranapatuli
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Pradhan

D/o. Kaupasindhu 
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48 593 Subhransu Patra

S/o. Rama Krishna Patra

At- RC, NAGAR 

Kanyashram, Raikia, 
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